WEEKDAY

MORNING CONNECTIONS
Northbound Southbound Dundas Local buses heading from gu,nf\las 3';(2)055a|

" A B c c B A Watson'’s Lane Loop and Orchard/ ective August 31,
'g > " o | o " N Pleasant are scheduled to connect with
g Tt 3 ‘g §§ Tt E ‘g gg eastbounc} Delaware buses at Ogilvie/
b 5 g %Dg £e| % 8 %% 2 Governor’s.
= Oa | OV | S8 | 0a | o0V | =58 A

517| s523] s530] 500 508 514 AFTERNOON CONNECTIONS N

SAM T a0l e10l 540 s4al  ssa Westbound Delaware buses are Watson's Lane

scheduled to connect with Dundas Local
buses heading to Orchard/Pleasant

and Watson'’s Lane Loop at Ogilvie/
7:57|  803| 810 740 748 7:54 Governor's.

6 AM 6:37 6:43 6:50 6:20 6:28 6:34
7:17 7:23 7:30 7:00 7:08 7:14

7AM

8 AM 8:37 8:43 8:50 8:20 8:28 8:34
9:17 9:23 9:30 9:00 9:08 9:14
9:57| 10:03| 10:10 9:40 9:48 9:54
10AM | 10:37| 10:43| 10:50| 10:20| 10:28| 10:34
11:17| 11:23] 11:30| 11:00| 11:08| 11:14
11:57| 12:03| 12:10| 11:40| 11:48| 11:54
12PM | 12:37| 12:43| 12:50| 12:20| 12:28| 12:34
1:17 1:23 1:30 1:00 1.08 1:14
1:57 2:03 2:10 1:40 1:48 1:54
2PM 2:37 2:43 2:50 2:20 2:28 2:34
3:17 3:23 3:30 3:00 3:08 3:14
3:57]  4.083 4:10 3:40 3:48 3:54
4 PM 4:37 4:43 4:50 4:20 4:28 4:34
5:17 5:23 5:30 5:00 5:08 5:14
5:57 6:03 6:10 5:40 5:48 5:54
6 PM 6:37 6:43 6:50 6:20 6:28 6:34
7:17 7:23 7:30 7:00 7:08 7:14
7:57 8:03 8:10 7:40 7:48 7:54
8 PM 8:37 8:43 8:50 8:20 8:28 8:34
9:17 9:23 9:30 9:00 9:08 9:14
9:57| 10:03| 10:10 9:40 9:48 9:54
10PM | 10:37| 10:43| 10:50| 10:20| 10:28| 10:34
11:17| 11:23] 11:30| 11:00| 11:08| 11:14
11:57| 12:03| 12:10| 11:40| 11:48| 11:54 ) _

12AM | 12:37| 12:43| 12:50| 12:20| 12:28| 12:34 \E/\::;f'thirseax!gga%?é;w

1AM 1:17 1:23 1:30 1:00 1:08 1:14 Social: X @HSR @ f  @HamiltonStreetRailway

9 AM

11AM

1PM

3PM

5PM

7PM

9 PM

11 PM

Last update:07/17/2025



SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Bus Stop Numbers

Northbound Southbound
Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
" A B c c B A " A B C C B A Orchard Watson'’s Lane
IE E At Pleasant 1307 Loop 1355
= & » a | & 0 a = & 0 a | & 0 a
e |ze | %2 g8 wr %8 g8 e |ze | %8 28 s |%8 g8
Y S% | s5 22| 88 55 89 g S8 | S5 | 22| 88| 55| 39 Turnbull York
< S 3 WA = o 3 =2 & c 2 o 3 =32 & c S 3 =2 = : . ’
= 52 608 S8 52 508 S8 = 52 (508 S8 52 608 S5 OpposFte Kings Gate 1308 At Q\ymp\c 1347
Opposite Autumn Leaf 1308 At Fieldgate 1347
5 AM 5:17| 523|530/ 500 508 514 SAM 617 623|630 600 608|614 At Terrace 1309 At Watsons 1347
5:57|  603| 610|540 5148 554 657 7:03| 70|  6:40| 648 654 At McKay 1356
6AM 637| 643 650| 620 628 634 7 AM 7:37|  7:43| 750 720|728 734 Old Ancaster At Cameron 1356
747|  723| 7:30] 700 708 714 817| 823 830| 00 808 814 Opposite Pleasant 1310 Opposite Caims 1350
7 AM 8 AM At Dundana 1311 At Willett 1350
7:57|  803| 810| 7:40| 7:48| 754 857 9:03| 9:10| 840| 848| 854 At King 1350
8 AM 8:37| 843| 850/ 820 828 834 9 AM 9:37| 943|950 9:20| 9:28| 9:34 Ogilvie
o AM 9:17|  9:23|  9:30| 9:00| 9:08] 9:14 10AM 10:17| 10:23| 10:30| 10:00 10:08| 10:14 At Old Ancaster 1316 Governor’s
9:57| 1003| 10:10| 9:40| 948 9:54 10:57| 11:03| 11:10| 10:40| 10:48| 10:54 At Governors 197 AtMain 1104
10AM | 10:37| 10:43| 10:50| 10:20| 10:28| 10:34 11AM | 11:37| 11:43| 11:50| 11:20| 11:28| 11:34 Governor's Ogilvie
11:17) 11:23| 11:30| 11:00| 11:08| 11:14 12:17| 12:23| 12:30| 12:00| 12:08| 12:14 At Main 1198 At Governors 1105
11AM 12 PM
11:57| 12:03| 12:10| 11:40| 11:48| 11:54 12:57|  1.03|  1:10| 12:40| 12:48| 12:54 At Old Ancaster 1317
12PM | 12:37| 12:43| 12:50| 12:20| 12:28| 12:34 1PM 1:37|  1:43| 1:50| 1:20| 1:28] 1:34 York
5 5 ) 5 5 p 5 At Cootes 1348 Old Ancaster
oM 1:17|  1:23|  1:30| 1:.00| 1:.08] 1:14 2 oM 17 23 :30 :00 08 14 At Hunter 1348 At Pimlico 1318
1:57 2:08 2:10 1:40 1:48 1:54 2:57 3:03 3:10 2:40 2:48 2:54 At Donald 1348 At Pleasant 1318
2PM 2:37|  2:43| 2:50| 2:20| 2:28| 2:34 3PM 3:37|  343| 3:50| 3:20| 3:28| 3:34 At Cameron 1349
317| 323 330 300] 308 314 417|  423] 430 400 408| 414 Opposite McKay 1349 Pleasant
3PM 3:57|  4:03| 410| 340 348 354 4PM 4:57|  5:03|  5:10| 4:40| 448|454 Opposite Watsons - 1357 At Sunrise 1319
: : : : : : : : . : : : Opposite Fieldgate 1357 Opposite Autumn Leaf 1319
4PM 4:37| 443  4:50|  4:20|  4:28|  4:34 5PM 5:37| 543|550 520 528 534 At Olympic 1357 At Edenbridge 1320
5 M 5:17| 523|530/ 500 508 5:14 6 PM 617 6:23| 630 600 608|614 At Green Meadow 1320
5:57|  6:03| 610 540 548|554 ¢57|  7:08|  7:10|  ¢40| 48] 54 Watson's Lane
6PM | 637 43| 650 6200 628 634 7PM | 737 743| 70| 720 728 734 Loop 1355 Orchard
At Pleasant 1307
7:17|  7:223|  7:30| 7:.00| 7:08] 7:14 817/ 823| 830 800/ 808 814
7PM 8 PM
7:57|  803| 810| 7:40| 7:48| 7:54 857  9:03| 9:10| 840 848| 8:54
8 PM 8:37| 843| 850] 820 828 8:34 9 PM 9:37|  9:43|  9:50| 9:20|  9:28 9:34 THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
o oM 9:17|  9:223| 9:30| 9:00| 9:08] 9:14 10PM 10:17| 10:23| 10:30| 10:00 10:08| 10:14 For up-to-date timetables and holiday service
9:57| 10:03| 10110/  940| 948| 9:54 10:57| 11:03| 11:10| 10:40| 10:48| 10:54 hours, visit hamilton.ca/HSR. The HSR does not
take responsibility for errors in this document, for
10 PM 10:37| 10:43| 10:50| 10:20| 10:28| 10:34 11 PM 11:37| 11:43] 11:50| 11:20] 11:28| 11:34 damages or inconveniences caused by delayed
tipy | 1117|1123 11:30| 1100] 11.08] 1114 12 PM 12:00| 12:08| 12:14 schedules or failure to make connections.
11:57) 12:.03| 12:10] 11:40| 11:48| 11:54 This document is available in alternate formats
12AM | 1237 12:43] 12:50] 12:20] 12:28] 1234 upon request. P\eag? corytact HSR Cust(_)mer
Service at )'wsrserve@hamllton.ca for assistance.
1AM 1:17] 123  1:30| 1:00| 1:08] 1:14




